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PSA-138:6 afar

PR0O-31:14 afar

JER-31:10

25A-15:17

PRO-25:25

1SA-8:9

1SA-10:3

1SA-13:5

I1SA-17:13

1SA-30:27

1SA-33:17

1SA-46:11

JER-4:16

JER-5:15

JER-6:20

JER-8:19

EZE-23:40
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far

far

far

far

far

far

far

far

far

far

far

far

far

ZEC-10:9 far
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